
 
Jagan Institute of Management Studies 

3, Institutional Area, Sector-5, Rohini, Delhi-110085. 

 

PGDM 

Academic Calendar (July' 2019 - April' 2020) 

Date of Event / Activity Topic Department 

Orientation Programme & Commencement of Trimesters 

Total no. of Teaching Days (Annual) 192 Days (Approx.) 

2nd July, 2019 (Tuesday) Orientation Programme & Commencement of Trimester-I PGDM 

8th July’ 2019 (Monday) Commencement of Semester-IV PGDM 

21st Sep, 2019 (Saturday) Trimester End I & IV PGDM 

7th Oct, 2019 (Monday) Commencement of Trimester-II & V PGDM  

21st Dec’ 2019 (Saturday) Trimester End II & V PGDM 

11th Jan, 2020 (Saturday) Convocation (2017-19) Batch  PGDM 

13th Jan, 2020 (Monday) Commencement of Trimester-III PGDM 

18th Jan, 2020 (Saturday) Commencement of Trimester-VI PGDM 

04th Apr’ 2020 (Saturday) Trimester End III & VI PGDM 

Examination (End Term) 

23rd Sep' 2019 (Monday) End Term Exam (Trimester - I & IV) Examination 

26th Dec' 2019 (Thursday) End Term Exam (Trimester - II & V) Examination 

10th Apr' 2020 (Friday) End Term Exam (Trimester - III & VI) Examination 

1st May, 2020 - 30th June, 2020 Summer Internship PGDM 

Holidays in the Trimester   

12th Aug, 2019 (Monday) Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)  

15th Aug, 2019 (Thursday) Independence Day & Raksha Bandhan  

24th Aug, 2019 (Saturday) Janmashtami  

10th Sep, 2019 (Tuesday) Muharram  

2nd Oct, 2019 (Wednesday) Gandhi Jayanti  

8th Oct, 2019 (Tuesday) Dussehra  

27th to 29th Oct, 2019 (Sun, Mon & Tue) Deepawali, Govardhan Puja, & Bhai Duj  

10th Nov, 2019 (Sunday) Milad-Un-Nabi  

12th Nov, 2019 (Tuesday) Guru Nanak Birthday  

25th Dec, 2019 (Wednesday) Christmas Day  

 


